o

0%/10/2014 TO 10/15/20L9

1. A NRD. PRGE: oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT HRC-HO-60-14-D-D0%8 /40006 1 | 2
. OROER WO 3. REQUASITION NO. EQUCITATION KO,
RES-17~0137
5. EFFECTWVE DATE 16 ANARD DATE T. BHERCD OF T OFMANCE

6, SERVICING SCEXCY -
IDAHO NATL ENG ENV LRB

Are-
{4

DUNS: D48105530 +4:
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
IDAHO OPERATIONS OFFICE
1955 FREMONT AVENUE
IDAHO FALL ID £3415-1222

9. DEVER TO

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11558 ROCKVLILLE PIKE

ATTR JOHN LANE

MATL STOP C2A12

RICKVILLE MD 20852-2728

US ‘NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLIRT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PI1KE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

s HORTE GURTEB~HENDERSON
TREHREH.  301-415-7924

»C ERURIE PETERSON, MS: 1240

raEmoeny, 208-526~5909

10 REQUESTING AGENCY 1. BOJOICE OFFKCE

ACQUISITTION MANAGEMERNT DIVISIOHN US HUCLEAR -REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001 ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

DUNS:  +43

11555 ROCEVILLE PIKE
MATLSTOF G3-E174
RICKVILLE #D Z0852-2738

12, FERRANG OFFICE

JUS ‘KRC -~ HQ
JRCQUISITION MANRGEMENT DIVISION

MARIL STOP TWFN-S5E03
WRASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

1V LEGISLATIVE

ALTHORTTY
Energy Reorganization Zct of 1874

14-PROECT R

13 FROECTTIILE

COMPUTATIONAL SUPPORT FOR RISK APPLICATIONS II

18, ACCOUNTING DATA

2017-X0200-FREBASED-60-600002~60B206-1036-11-6-213~

251D~-11-6-213~1038

[t 1. 15, 0. 1. =
I NRC-BQ-60-14~D-0018

Master IAR: H/A

The purpose of this modification iz tot

{2} provide incrementz) funding in the emount of

$57,500.00, thereby increasing the total

obligations for this agreement frem §2,567,525.46

te $2,625,025.56.

{2} add Dale Yielding as Alternate Contracting

JOfficer’'s Representative: Dale.Yieldingénrc.gov|

or (301)415-0898.

Continued ...
23, PAYMENT PROWVISIONS - TOTAL ARICHANT

§57,500.00 T
254, FIGNMATUERY OF GOV T 208, STNATURE OF q@wummﬁ@muw&mmm
- e B ¥ Pl A .
s A A S S
0 WAMEAKDTILE [ I Jz:?gﬁ '»ﬂﬁnunmﬁm#wqf v i mkafsp
[ 7 e LR -

Jeffrey C. Foga, Contracting QFffi HORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSON d»wh’f

MAR 15 2017

BRMDNZ




3]

EC-HO-E0-14-D-0018 /1000

-

[$

WANO lmm

N

1 other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the autharized cost ceiling of
54, 475,788.00.






